
EVENT

Red Teams

Green Teams

Orange Teams

Red Teams

Green Teams

Orange Teams

Red Teams

Green Teams

Orange Teams

Red Teams

Green Teams

Orange Teams

Red Teams

Orange Teams

Red Teams

Teams Finals

DATE

06-10-17

27-10-17

03-11-17

10-11-17

01-12-17

08-12-17

05-01-18

19-01-18

26-01-18

02-02-18

09-02-18

16-02-18

09-03-18

16-03-18

13-04-18

20-04-18

TIME

08:00am

10:45am

10:45am

08:00am

10:45am

10:45am

08:00am

10:45am

10:45am

08:00am

10:45am

10:45am

08:00am

10:45am

08:00am

08:00am

VENUE

Cambridge

WEK

WEK

Cambridge

WEK

WEK

Cambridge

WEK

WEK

Cambridge

WEK

WEK

Cambridge

WEK

Cambridge

DDF Tennis Stadium

EARN YOUR STRIPES CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
CALENDAR 2017-18

EVENT

Adults League

Adults League

Adults League

Adults League

Adults League

Adults League

Adults League

Adults League

Adults League

Adults League

DATE

13-10-17

10-11-17

02-12-17

08-12-17

16-12-17

19-01-18

09-03-18

31-03-18

06-04-18

21-04-18

TIME

07:00pm

07:00pm

11:00pm

07:00pm

11:00pm

07:00pm

07:00pm

11:00pm

07:00pm

11:00pm

VENUE

DDF Tennis Stadium

DDF Tennis Stadium

DDF Tennis Stadium

DDF Tennis Stadium

DDF Tennis Stadium

DDF Tennis Stadium

DDF Tennis Stadium

DDF Tennis Stadium

DDF Tennis Stadium

DDF Tennis Stadium

CF TENNIS ACADEMY ADULTS LEAGUE
CALENDAR 2017-18


