EARN YOUR STRIPES CHAMPIONS LEAGUE CALENDAR 2017-18

EVENT	DATE	VENUE	TIME
Red Teams	06-10-17	Cambridge	08:00am
Green Teams	27-10-17	WEK	10:45am
Orange Teams	03-11-17	WEK	10:45am
Red Teams	10-11-17	Cambridge	08:00am
Green Teams	01-12-17	WEK	10:45am
Orange Teams	08-12-17	WEK	10:45am
Red Teams	05-01-18	Cambridge	08:00am
Green Teams	19-01-18	WEK	10:45am
Orange Teams	26-01-18	WEK	10:45am
Red Teams	02-02-18	Cambridge	08:00am
Green Teams	09-02-18	WEK	10:45am
Orange Teams	16-02-18	WEK	10:45am
Red Teams	09-03-18	Cambridge	08:00am
Orange Teams	16-03-18	WEK	10:45am
Red Teams	13-04-18	Cambridge	08:00am
Teams Finals	20-04-18	DDF Tennis Stadium	08:00am

CF TENNIS ACADEMY ADULTS LEAGUE CALENDAR 2017-18

EVENT	DATE	VENUE	TIME
Adults League	13-10-17	DDF Tennis Stadium	07:00pm
Adults League	10-11-17	DDF Tennis Stadium	07:00pm
Adults League	02-12-17	DDF Tennis Stadium	11:00pm
Adults League	08-12-17	DDF Tennis Stadium	07:00pm
Adults League	16-12-17	DDF Tennis Stadium	11:00pm
Adults League	19-01-18	DDF Tennis Stadium	07:00pm
Adults League	09-03-18	DDF Tennis Stadium	07:00pm
Adults League	31-03-18	DDF Tennis Stadium	11:00pm
Adults League	06-04-18	DDF Tennis Stadium	07:00pm
Adults League	21-04-18	DDF Tennis Stadium	11:00pm